July 2013
Clamp Filters (Ferrite Core with Case)
For cable
ZCAT series
ZCAT
ZCAT-A
ZCAT-B
ZCAT-D/-DT

PCs, word processors, monitors, HDDs, digital telephones, audio equipment, electronic musical instruments, video games, copiers, and
facsimiles
PART NUMBER CONSTRUCTION
OPERATING TEMPERATURE RANGE, PACKAGE QUANTITY, PRODUCT WEIGHT
��Operating temperature range includes self-temperature rise.
Overview of the ZCAT Series
ZCAT 24 36 - 13 30 A BK
Series
name
Outer
dimensions
Length
dimensions
Inner
dimensions
Core
material
code
Fixing type code
Outer color
code
(mm) (mm) (mm)
A
Fixed cable type
(Cable is clamped inside the main body)
BK Black
Non code Gray
B Chassis fixed type
D Flat cable type
DT
Flat cable type
(Double-sided tape fixed type)
Non code
Band fixed type
(Cable is secured to the main body by a nylon band)
Type
Temperature range
Package quantity Individual weightOperating
temperature�
Storage condition after
engagement
Temperature range for
engagement work
（°C） （°C） （°C） （pieces/box） （g）
ZCAT3035 –40 to +85 –40 to +85 0 to +50 200 64.8
ZCAT2017-B –40 to +85 –40 to +85 0 to +50 350 11.5
ZCAT2235 –40 to +85 –40 to +85 0 to +50 400 26.0
ZCAT2436 –40 to +85 –40 to +85 0 to +50 400 29.0
ZCAT2032 –40 to +85 –40 to +85 0 to +50 420 22.7
ZCAT2035 –40 to +85 –40 to +85 0 to +50 480 21.2
ZCAT2132 –40 to +85 –40 to +85 0 to +50 480 21.6
ZCAT1730 –40 to +85 –40 to +85 0 to +50 840 11.6
ZCAT2017 –40 to +85 –40 to +85 0 to +50 640 11.0
ZCAT1325 –40 to +85 –40 to +85 0 to +50 1,344     6.37
ZCAT1518 –40 to +85 –40 to +85 0 to +50 896   6.1
ZCAT3618-D –40 to +85 –40 to +85 0 to +50 480 15.6
ZCAT4625-D –40 to +85 –40 to +85 0 to +50 240 32.5
ZCAT6819-D –40 to +85 –40 to +85 0 to +50 160 58.4
ZCAT10D –40 to +85 –40 to +85 0 to +50 770   5.6
ZCAT13D –40 to +85 –40 to +85 0 to +50 450 14.8
ZCAT20D –40 to +85 –40 to +85 0 to +50 280 46.3
Product compatible with RoHS directive
Halogen-free
RoHS Directive Compliant Product: See the following for more details related to RoHS Directive compliant products. http://www.tdk.co.jp/rohs/
Halogen-free: Indicates that Cl content is less than 900ppm, Br content is less than 900ppm, and that the total Cl and Br content is less than 1500ppm.
(4/13)
001-01 / 20130723 / e9a15_zcat.fm
• All specifications are subject to change without notice.
E M C  C o m p o n e n t s
ZCAT series
ZCAT Type
SHAPE & DIMENSIONS
Dimensions in mm
��A fixing band is included when shipped.
INTERNAL CONSTRUCTION STRUCTURE OF THE FIXING BAND
Part No. A B C D E
Applicable cable
outer diameter
ZCAT1518-0730(-BK)� 22±1 18±1 7±1 15±1 – 7max.
ZCAT2017-0930(-BK)� 21±1 17±1 9±1 20±1 – 9max.
ZCAT2032-0930(-BK)� 36±1 32±1 9±1 19.5±1 – 9max.
ZCAT2132-1130(-BK)� 36±1 32±1 11±1 20.5±1 – 11max.
ZCAT3035-1330(-BK)� 39±1 34±1 13±1 30±1 – 13max.
B C
DA
Ferrite core